Litemax AECX-V1K1   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/2
1 *All specifications and photos are subject to change without prior notice
Product Specification
Key Features
AMD® Ryzen™ Embedded V1000/R1000 Series APU based
3.5" Embedded Board with 4 DP (HDMI)/LVDS, SATA III,
COM, 5 USB, Intel® GbE LAN.

Dimensions
AECX-V1K1/R1K1
Ordering Information
 Part Number Description
 AECX-V1K1-1807  3.5",AMD V1000 1807B 54W.4DP/LVDS,SATA/COM/
 5USB/LAN.DC(12V,18V~24V)/ATX4P,SAMPLE
 AECX-V1K1-1756  3.5",AMD V1000 1756B 54W.4HDMI/LVDS,SATA/COM/
 5USB/LAN.DC(12V,18V~24V)/ATX4P,SAMPLE
 AECX-V1K1-1605  3.5",AMD V1000 1605B 25W.4DP/LVDS,SATA/COM/
 5USB/LAN.DC(12V,18V~24V)/ATX4P,SAMPLE
 AECX-R1K1-1606  3.5",AMD R1000 1606G 25W.3DP/LVDS,SATA/COM/
 5USB/LAN.DC(12V,18V~24V)/ATX4P,SAMPLE
 AECX-R1K1-1505  3.5",AMD R1000 1505G 25W.3HDMI/LVDS,SATA/
 COM/ 5USB/LAN.DC(12V,18V~24V)/ATX4P,SAMPLE
 AECX-R1-1305  3.5",AMD R1000 1305G 10W.2DP/LVDS,SATA/COM/
 5USB/LAN.DC(12V,18V~24V)/ATX4P,SAMPLE
Optional Accessories
LAN
Wide
DC-in
FAN
SO-DIMM
Nano-SIM
(nSIM)
Mini-PCIe
DC-IN
(12V,19V~24V)
SATAPWRAudio
COM
GPIO
USB 2.0
INV
(optional)
LVDS
(optional)
M.2 2280
(M-Key)
SATA III
Performance
HIGH
Performance
Quad Display
 Part Number Description
 TBD  I/O Shield
 VK00000700A9  SATA cable
 VK00000700A9  SATA Power cable
473800000101  Cooler w/FAN for AMD FP5
Litemax AECX-V1K1   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 2/2
Assured Systems
Assured Systems is a leading technology company with over 1,500 regular clients in 80 countries, deploying over 85,000
systems to a diverse customer base in 12 years of business. We offer high-quality and innovative rugged computing, display,